			00004650 17				V-1
231			C#24659-N		ARRANTY I		Vol. <u>m90</u> Page 2370
			Y THESE PRESE		ta de stade		y ferseguer en en la participación de la companya d
	SR.	and CHARLE	S K. NIHIPAL	<u> Vi às ter</u>	<u>nants in</u>	common	antor paid by <u>VINCENT NIHIPALI</u> , , hereinafter called d grantee's heirs, successors and assigns
the	certain	real property	, with the teneme	ents, heredi	itaments a	nd appurtenance	the second se Second second second Second second second Second second second Second second seco
		cial plat					DITION, according to the unty Clerk of Klamath County,
	Tax	Account No	.: 3809 033A0	c 12200			
		n anna ann an t-riann an t-riann An t-riann an t-riann an t-riann An t-riann an t-riann		Maria Managari Maria 1977 - Samari Maria Maria 1977 - Samari Maria		a to deal block of a second at	The community of a second s
e de la composition de La composition de la c	e de					E ĈÓM	
E law	vs and re	gulations. Be	I not allow use of	the proper	rty describ is instrume	ed in this instru ent, the person	ument in violation of applicable land us acquiring fee title to the property shoul
\sim							
is l	And sat lawfully	id grantor her seized in fee	eby covenants to c simple and the a	and with sa bove grant	id grantee ed premis	and grantee's h es, free from a	s, successors and assigns forever. eirs, successors and assigns, that granto Il encumbrances except all the date of this deed
\Rightarrow and	antor wil d deman	l warrant and ds of all pers	l forever defend th ons whomsoever.	he said pre except the	mises and ose claimi	every part and ng under the al	and the parcel thereof against the lawful claim bove described encumbrances.
No.	The tri	ie and actual	consideration po	aid for this	transfer,	stated in terms	of dollars, is \$ <u>16,000,00</u> MRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
yesen Alexandre	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	(XHXXXXXXXXXXX)	XXXXXXXX	WXHXXX HXD	CAN A XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KALANKAN MUKAN MALANA MALAN
	In con	struing this d	eed and where th	ie context	so require	s, the singular	includes the plural and all grammatice
	In Witt	ness Whereof.	the grantor has	executed th	his instrun	ient this20t	porations and to individuals. h day ofNovember, 19 90
	a corport	ate grantor, il	t has caused its n	name to be	signed an	d seal affixed l	by its officers, duly authorized thereto b
ord	aer of its	board of dir	eciors.		X	John E.	Lindmaien
ST/	ATE OF (OREGON, من المعادلين	TON)		IJ.	John C. Lin	dmeler
		ember 2-	7, 1990	•			
ні, Калара		ally appeared n.C. Lindme	the above named				
_							
	and	acknowledged	the foregoing ins	trument			
	be	his	voluntary act and	d deed,			
Be	fore me:				STATE O	F OREGON, Co	
		Notary Public					instrument was acknowledged before me th
		<u>My commissio</u>	•	1		president,	and by
		alla	10-		-	secretat	ry of
	to the second				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		M. GREET			1.6		_ corporation, on behalf of the corporatio
	My Com	M. GRIEBE NOTREV FUCLE relation Expires	3 - CREGON		Notary F	ublic for Oregon	
	Му Соп	NGTADY POOLI Mission Expires	- CRECON 128 94		Notary F		(SEA.
	John C 25800 S	Néfran Froil Frision Expires Lindmeier SE Eagle Ci)- CREGON (128 94 r r reek Rd.		Notary F	ublic for Oregon	
	John C 25800 S	NETWINE Repires . Lindmeier SE Eagle Cr Creek, OR)- CREGON (128 94 r r reek Rd.		Notary F	ublic for Oregon	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, County of
	John C 25800 S Eagle C Vincent	NCTAIN FOIL rission Expires Lindmeie SE Eagle C Creek, OR CREAT KINIpali	r reek Rd. 97022 (S NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl	es K. Ni	Notary F My comi	ublic for Oregon	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, S County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the <u>29th</u>
	My Com John C 25800 s Eagle 0 Vincent 94-260	NCTAIN FOIL Anissian Expires Lindmeie SE Eagle C Creek, OR CRAND CRAND L Nihipali Pupuole S	r reek Rd. 97022 (S NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet	es K. Ni	Notary F My comi	ublic for Oregon	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, S County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the <u>29th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> , 19 <u>90</u>
	My Com John C 25800 S Eagle O Vincent 94-260 Waipahu	ACTANY FOLL rision Expires SE Eagle Cr Creek, OR S CRANTOR L Nihipali Pupuole S u, HI 9679 GRANTOR	r reek Rd. 97022 (S NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet	es K. Ni	Notary F My comi	ublic for Oregon nission expires: space reserved	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, S County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the <u>29th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> , 19 <u>90</u> at 2:09 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and record in book <u>M90</u> on page 23700 or
	My Com John C 25800 S Eagle C Vincent 94-260 Waipaho Vincent	NCTAIN FOIL Anissian Expires Lindmeie SE Eagle C Creek, OR CRANDA t Nihipali Pupuole S u, HI 9679 GRANDA t Nihipali	r reek Rd. 97022 (S NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet 7 c Sr. & Charl , Sr. & Charl		Notary F My comm hipali	ublic for Oregon nission expires:	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the <u>29th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> , 19 <u>90</u> at 2:09 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and records in book <u>M90</u> on page 23700 or file/reel number <u>23109</u> Record of Deeds of said county.
Angel 1	My Com John C 25800 S Eagle C Vincent 94-260 Waipahu 94-260 Waipahu	NCTAIN FOIL Anissian Expires Lindmeies SE Eagle Ci Creek, OR S CRANG t Nihipali Pupuole S u, HI 9679 GRANT t Nihipali Pupuole S u, HI 9679 M	CREATING (128) 94 r reek Rd. 97022 KS NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet 7 cs NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet 7 MRE. ADDRESS. 200		Notary F My comm hipali	ublic for Oregon nission expires: space reserved for	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, SCounty of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the <u>29th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> , 19 <u>90</u> at 2:09 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and records in book <u>M90</u> on page 23700 or file/reel number <u>23109</u>
Anci	My Com John C 25800 S Eagle C Vincent 94-260 Waipahi 94-260 Waipahi Vincent Vincent Vincent	NCTAIN FOIL A Contract of the second	Cheffin (128) 94 r reek Rd. 97022 KS NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet 7 ES NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet 7 NME. ADDRESS. ZIP be seen to the full were skings , Sr. & Charl	.es K. Ni	Notary F My comm hipali	ublic for Oregon nission expires: space reserved for	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the 29th day of Nov. , 19 90 at 2:09 o'clock P.M., and records in book M90 on page 23700 or file/reel number 23109 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Α.Α	My Com John C 25800 S Eagle C Vincent 94-260 Waipahi Vincent 94-260 Waipahi	NCTAIN FOIL A Contract of the second	S. Cheffin (128) 94 r reek Rd. 97022 rs NAME AND ADDRESS , Sr. & Charl treet 7 . Sr. & Charl treet 7 we ADDRESS ZIP be set to the following ANTER . Sr. & Charl treet 1 . Sr. & Charl treet	.es K. Ni	Notary F My comm hipali	ublic for Oregon nission expires: space reserved for	(SEA. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the <u>29th</u> day of <u>Nov.</u> , 19 <u>90</u> at 2:09 o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book <u>M90</u> on page 23700 or file/reel number <u>23109</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.

\$

AVIOLOUS AUX AUX AUX AUXINA BUDIVISAUXO

NEW YORK

HARRY